Ol

THE PLACE

AT WINDSOR

Breakfast Menu



Juices

Water melon — 650
Passion — 650
Mango — 650
Mango lassi — 700
Lemonade — 750
Ginger or raspberry lemonade — 800
Virgin Mojito — 700
Regular mojito — 850
Mimosa — 950

Sangria — 950



The Forest Smoothies
Choose whole foods over processed foods.

¢ Melon — mint smoothie — 650 * Blueberry yoghurt — 950
* Mango — coconut smoothie — 650 e Avocado yoghurt — 950
* Melon — ginger smoothie — 650 * Mix berry — tofu — 950
e Pineapple - spinach smoothie =~ — G650 e Apple spinach and banana — 950
e Tropical fruit — 850

The Windsor Forest clean tea box proudly
Kenyan tea @550/-

Choose from our variety of unprocessed foraged tea box and our trained barista will craft your tea

e Green tea * Oolong jasmine * Yunnan ginger e Purple tea
e Turmeric cleanse e Persian rose e Tulsi peach tea e Silver needle white tea

e Ginger berry ¢ Orange pekue * Exotic medley e Masala chai



Regular Teas

Hot Chocolate — 450 Green Tea — 450

Masala Tea — 450 Ginger Tea — 450

Coffee

Espresso — 400 Cappuccino Single  — 400
Espresso macchiato — 450 Cappuccino Double _— 495
Americano — 450 Café late — 495
Café Mocha — 495 Flat white — 495

House brew — 450 Cortado — 495



Breakfast Breads @650/-

e Raisin bran muffins e Banana nut loaf
e Blueberry muffins e Zucchini bread
* Marple muffinst e Vanilla banana cake
e Pumpkin, chocolate loaf e Fruit Danishes
¢ Currant scones ¢ Croissants
e Brioche
Pies
* Vegetable samosa — 750 * Chicken meat pie — 800

* Meat samosa — 800 * Vegetable pie — 800



Pancakes

Buttermilk pancakes with berries

Buttermilk pancakes with infused
grand marrier strawberry

Apple filled crepes with vanilla
cream and caramel sauce

Cheese blintzes with mix berry sauce

Buttermilk pancake topped with
caramelized banana and whipped cream

Chocolate chip pancake

French toast with orange juice or syrup

— 850

— 1050

— 950

— 850

— 850

— 850

— 850



Eggs

Scrambled egg or fried eggs or potato
or choice of bacon or sausage

Breakfast wraps
Egg, bacon, potatoes, lettuce avocado

Granola parfaits

Egg benedict, sauteed terere or
manage or spinach over toasted
brioche and hollandaise sauce

Add bacon

Add sausage

950

1600

850

950

1250
1250



Eggs

Frittata Italian style omelette, potatoes,
bacon diced onions and

Caramelized onion quiche

Fried eggs, salsa avocado, country
potato or mukimo cake

Egg and sausage breakfast sandwiches
with country potato

1050

850

1250

950



Snacks

Mandazi

Beef samosa
Vegetable samosa
Pork sausage
Chicken sausage
Beef sausages

Breaded chicken nuggets
with fries or coleslaw

Tempura chicken nuggets
with chilly soy sauce

Chicken pie

100¢(each)
800
800
650
650
650

1420

1420

800

Beef pie
Vegetable pie

Garlic fries, masala
fries, regular fries

Tortilla chips with avocado
dip, spicy tomato salsa

Vegetable spring roll,
sweet mustard sauce

Chicken spring roll, sweet
mustard sauce

Breaded fish nugget tartar
sauce and lemon

800

800

650

650

750

800

850



Burgers

The Place Hamburger

Aged Kenyan beef patty, lettuce, tomato,
avocado, bacon, cheese, onion rings with
fries.

Add cheese

Add bacon, cheese

The Place Chicken Burger

Breast ground white meat patty, lettuce,
tomato, avocado, bacon, cheese, onion
rings with fries.

The Place Turkey Burger

Breast ground meat patty, lettuce, tomato,
avocado, bacon, cheese, onion rings,
cranberry with fries.

The Place Veggie Burger

Organic ground bean, lettuce, avocado,
tomato, cheese onion rings with fries.

Add cheese

1500

1600
1850

1600

1600

1450

1600



The place toasties & sandwiches

The Place Meatball Sandwich

Spiced Windsor style meatballs, basil and — 1350
brioche bread and mozzarella cheese.

Pot Roast Beef Sandwich

Salumeria slice roast beef, lettuce, mayo — 1650
mustard

The Place Club Sandwich

Smoked turkey slice, tomato, lettuce, avocado, — 1650
bacon and onion.



The place toasties & sandwiches

Toasted chicken or beef and avocado baguette — 1650
served with fries or coleslaw

The Place Club Sandwich

Smoked turkey slice, tomato, lettuce, avocado, — 1650
bacon and onion

The Place Chicken Sandwich

Marinated grilled pesto chicken, lettuce, tomato, — 1650
topped with roasted pepper.

Crispy Chicken Sandwich

Fried crispy chicken tenders, lettuce, tomato — 1850
served with fries or onion rings

Add bacon — 2150
Add bacon, avocado — 2250



The place toasties & sandwiches

The Place Tomato Stack

Sliced harvest tomatoes, fresh mozzarella — 1350
parfait basil lettuce open face on brioche

The Open Face Ratatouille Sandwich

Assorted organic grilled vegetables, olive oil, — 1350
olives, dried tomato thyme basil and feta

The Place Smoked Salmon Club

House smoked salmon, dill leaves, slaw, — 1600
mustard mayo with sesame crust brioche

The Place Sliders

3 mini ground Kenya beef patties, lettuce,

tomato, mustard mayo and bacon on roll. — 1500
Chicken wings, teriyaki, BBQ or spiced dry, — 1400
celery and carrot stick.

BBQ pork ribs, essence of lemon grass and — 2300

mustard glaze.



Pizzas

Mozzarella pizza with tomato and cheese. — 1650
Vegetable pizza, assorted vegetables, peppers, — 1850
zucchini, caramelized onion, spinach pesto and

mizuna.

Ground beef pizza, diced peppers, onions, — 1950

mushroom, parmesan sauce and cheese

Chicken pizza, caramelized onions, tomato, — 2200
sweet peppers, pan fried chicken pieces and
cheese.



Windsor pizza in the pan

{Chicago style deep dish pizza} crafted right here @windsor, 10” slice 450
Available toppings
* Bolognese e Chicken * Vegetable

Do you have events at home or in the office, birthday parties, family gatherings? Windsor hand-crafted
deep-dish pizza will help you with your next events, take one with you today.

10" - 1 slice @ 375 — Full 3150 14" - 1slice @450 —  Full 3600

12" - 1 slice @400 — Full 3300 16" — 1 slice @475 — Full 3950

Available toppings

* Assorted vegetables e Spaghetti and pepperoni
e Mushroom, zucchini and olives * Bacon sausage, tomato and cheese
e Chicken, caramelized onions & cheese e Pineapple and caramelized onion

* Bolognese, ground beef mushroom and peppers & cheese






