

Juices

Water melon	– 650
Passion	- 650
Mango	- 650
Mango lassi	- 700
Lemonade	- 750
Ginger or raspberry lemonade	- 800
Virgin Mojito	- 700
Regular mojito	- 850
Mimosa	- 950
Sangria	- 950

The Forest Smoothies Choose whole foods over processed foods.

• Melon – mint smoothie — 65	O
-------------------------------------	---

• Mango – coconut smoothie — **650**

• Melon – ginger smoothie — **650**

• Pineapple - spinach smoothie — **650**

• Tropical fruit — **850**

• Blueberry yoghurt — **950**

• Avocado yoghurt — **950**

• Mix berry – tofu — **950**

• Apple spinach and banana — **950**

The Windsor Forest clean tea box proudly Kenyan tea @550/-

Choose from our variety of unprocessed foraged tea box and our trained barista will craft your tea

• Green tea

• Oolong jasmine

• Yunnan ginger

• Purple tea

• Turmeric cleanse

• Persian rose

Tulsi peach tea

• Silver needle white tea

Ginger berry

• Orange pekue

• Exotic medley

• Masala chai

Regular Teas

Hot Chocolate — **450** Green Tea — **450**

Masala Tea $$ 450 Ginger Tea $$ 450

Coffee

Espresso	- 400	Cappuccino Single	- 400
Espresso macchiato	- 450	Cappuccino Double	- 495
Americano	- 450	Café late	- 495
Café Mocha	- 495	Flat white	- 495
House brew	- 450	Cortado	- 495

Breakfast Breads @650/-

- Raisin bran muffins
- Blueberry muffins
- Marple muffinst
- Pumpkin, chocolate loaf
- Currant scones
- Brioche

- Banana nut loaf
- Zucchini bread
- Vanilla banana cake
- Fruit Danishes
- Croissants

Pies

• Vegetable samosa

- 750

• Chicken meat pie

-800

Meat samosa

- 800

• Vegetable pie

-800

Pancakes

Buttermilk pancakes with berries	– 850
Buttermilk pancakes with infused grand marrier strawberry	– 1050
Apple filled crepes with vanilla cream and caramel sauce	– 950
Cheese blintzes with mix berry sauce	– 850
Buttermilk pancake topped with caramelized banana and whipped cream	– 850
Chocolate chip pancake	- 850
French toast with orange juice or syrup	– 850

Eggs

1600
850
950
250 250
5

Eggs

Frittata Italian style omelette, potatoes, bacon diced onions and	_	1050
Caramelized onion quiche	_	850
Fried eggs, salsa avocado, country potato or mukimo cake	_	1250
Egg and sausage breakfast sandwiches with country potato	_	950

Snacks

Mandazi	— 100(each)	Beef pie	- 800
Beef samosa	- 800	Vegetable pie	- 800
Vegetable samosa	- 800	Garlic fries, masala fries, regular fries	- 650
Pork sausage	- 650	Tortilla chips with avocado	– 650
Chicken sausage	- 650	dip, spicy tomato salsa	030
Beef sausages	- 650	Vegetable spring roll,	- 750
Breaded chicken nuggets with fries or coleslaw	– 1420	sweet mustard sauce	
		Chicken spring roll, sweet mustard sauce	- 800
Tempura chicken nuggets with chilly soy sauce	– 1420	Breaded fish nugget tartar	- 850
Chicken pie	– 800	sauce and lemon	

Burgers

The Place Hamburger

Aged Kenyan beef patty, lettuce, tomato, avocado, bacon, cheese, onion rings with fries.

Add cheese — 1600

Add bacon, cheese — **1850**

The Place Chicken Burger

Breast ground white meat patty, lettuce, tomato, avocado, bacon, cheese, onion rings with fries.

- 1600

-1500

The Place Turkey Burger

Breast ground meat patty, lettuce, tomato, avocado, bacon, cheese, onion rings, cranberry with fries.

- 1600

The Place Veggie Burger

Organic ground bean, lettuce, avocado, tomato, cheese onion rings with fries.

- 1450

Add cheese — 1600

The place toasties & sandwiches

The Place Meatball Sandwich

Spiced Windsor style meatballs, basil and brioche bread and mozzarella cheese.

– 1350

Pot Roast Beef Sandwich

Salumeria slice roast beef, lettuce, mayo mustard

— 1650

The Place Club Sandwich

Smoked turkey slice, tomato, lettuce, avocado, bacon and onion.

– 1650

The place toasties & sandwiches

Toasted chicken or beef and avocado baguette — **1650** served with fries or coleslaw

The Place Club Sandwich

Smoked turkey slice, tomato, lettuce, avocado, — **1650** bacon and onion

The Place Chicken Sandwich

Marinated grilled pesto chicken, lettuce, tomato, — **1650** topped with roasted pepper.

Crispy Chicken Sandwich

Fried crispy chicken tenders, lettuce, tomato — **1850** served with fries or onion rings

Add bacon — **2150**

Add bacon, avocado — **2250**

The place toasties & sandwiches

The Place Toma	ito Stack
Sliced harvest	tomatoe

Sliced harvest tomatoes, fresh mozzarella — 1350 parfait basil lettuce open face on brioche

The Open Face Ratatouille Sandwich

Assorted organic grilled vegetables, olive oil, — 1350 olives, dried tomato thyme basil and feta

The Place Smoked Salmon Club

House smoked salmon, dill leaves, slaw, — **1600** mustard mayo with sesame crust brioche

The Place Sliders

3 mini ground Kenya beef patties, lettuce, tomato, mustard mayo and bacon on roll.

Chicken wings, teriyaki, BBQ or spiced dry, — 1400 celery and carrot stick.

BBQ pork ribs, essence of lemon grass and — **2300** mustard glaze.

Pizzas

Mozzarella pizza with tomato and cheese.	– 1650
Vegetable pizza, assorted vegetables, peppers, zucchini, caramelized onion, spinach pesto and mizuna.	– 1850
Ground beef pizza, diced peppers, onions, mushroom, parmesan sauce and cheese	– 1950
Chicken pizza, caramelized onions, tomato, sweet peppers, pan fried chicken pieces and cheese.	– 2200

Windsor pizza in the pan

{Chicago style deep dish pizza} crafted right here @windsor, 10" slice 450

Available toppings

Bolognese

Chicken

Vegetable

Do you have events at home or in the office, birthday parties, family gatherings? Windsor hand-crafted deep-dish pizza will help you with your next events, take one with you today.

10" – 1 slice @ 375 — **Full 3150**

14" – 1 slice @450 — **Full 3600**

12" – 1 slice @400 — **Full 3300**

16" – 1 slice @475 — **Full 3950**

Available toppings

- Assorted vegetables
- Mushroom, zucchini and olives
- Chicken, caramelized onions & cheese
- Bolognese, ground beef mushroom and peppers & cheese

- Spaghetti and pepperoni
- Bacon sausage, tomato and cheese
- Pineapple and caramelized onion

